Cariboo Agility Team

Cariboo Agility Team August 23/24, 2025 -

Event Schedule
August 23-24, 2025

Day Ring Round Runs Build/Walk First Dog End At
Saturday Ring 1 Master Standard 1 15 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:23 AM
Advanced Standard 1 7 8:23 AM 8:50 AM 9:01 AM
Starter Standard 1 22 9:01 AM 9:28 AM 10:01 AM
Master Standard 2 16 10:01 AM 10:28 AM 10:52 AM
Advanced Standard 2 7 10:52 AM 11:19 AM 11:30 AM
Starter Standard 2 19 11:30 AM 11:57 AM 12:26 PM
Master Gambler 1 21 12:26 PM 12:53 PM 1:25 PM
Advanced Gambler 1 11 1:25 PM 1:52 PM 2:09 PM
Starter Gambler 1 13 2:09 PM 2:36 PM 2:56 PM
Master Snooker 1 20 2:56 PM 3:23 PM 3:53 PM
Advanced Snooker 1 9 3:53 PM 4:20 PM 4:34 PM
Starter Snooker 1 15 4:34 PM 5:01 PM 5:24 PM
Sunday Starter Standard 3 21 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 8:02 AM
Advanced Standard 3 7 8:02 AM 8:29 AM 8:40 AM
Master Standard 3 15 8:40 AM 9:07 AM 9:30 AM
Starter Gambler 2 11 9:30 AM 9:57 AM 10:14 AM
Advanced Gambler 2 10 10:14 AM 10:41 AM 10:56 AM
Master Gambler 2 22 10:56 AM 11:23 AM 11:56 AM
Steeplechase 1 22 11:56 AM 12:23 PM 12:56 PM
Steeplechase 2 22 12:56 PM 1:23 PM 1:56 PM
Starter Jumper 1 16 1:56 PM 2:23 PM 2:47 PM
Advanced Jumper 1 11 2:47 PM 3:14 PM 3:31 PM
Master Jumper 1 16 3:31 PM 3:58 PM 4:22 PM
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